
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

M M2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU ALERT Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R10, P (FTF)P 6P 8P M2/2/3C. Mutton 487791 16/0168

 2 STOP AN' PAWS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 2P M2/2/3N. Creighton 470640 7/0146

 3 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 5M 8P 3M M2/1/1J. Hewett 457725 13/0142

 4 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 4P M2/2/3D. Turley 487794 15/099

 5 ZULU VISION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 7P M2/2/3R. Andrews 487788 11/081

 6 QUIKSILVER STORM Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 3M 7P 7P M3/1S. Pickford 474473 15/0146

 7 LADY FRANKIE Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 2P 1M 2M M3/1R. Lee 471805 5/0264

 8 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 6M 6M 3M M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0135

 9 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 6M 6P 2M M3/1C. Supple 458053 5/0135

 10 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 4M 5M 8P M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALFIE SMALL 2 Last start winner CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1204

 2 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 30/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 529676 1/0140

 3 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start winner CAS, 30/11/2020, R6, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529897 2/1114

 4 DOUBLE DISPLAY 2 Last start winner CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4E. Harris 525207 1/0100

 5 DIAMOND SPARKLE 1 Last start winner CAS, 30/11/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4B. Northfield 530511 1/082

 6 FLOKI JAPPA Last start placegetter CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2Y 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 13/9202

 7 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3P. Supple 527216 2/1183

 8 CULTURED Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0177

 9 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532727 1/0158

 10 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1102

 11 FOZZIE'S STAR 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/072

 12 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2234

 13 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3D. King 529959 2/1150

 14 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3B. Hastie 508559 2/1150

 15 STOP AN' PAWS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1N. Creighton 470640 7/4146

 16 BOO YAH BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0144

 17 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6138

 18 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3135

 19 MACIE BOURBON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0125

 20 NOTTAGE HILL Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2120

 21 WILD LILLY Weighted points score BGC, 15/11/2020, R10, 3 6P 6P 5P 5/2C. Mutton 501224 3/2114

 22 MAGIC MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/093

 23 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/093

 24 FRANKIE'S ROSE Weighted points score BGC, 18/10/2020, R5, 3 8P 4P 7P 5/4L. Moulds 523162 1/087

 25 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/584

 26 CLOVER POPPA Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/184

 27 ZULU VISION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/881

 28 REXINA Weighted points score MAN, 04/10/2020, R1, Y 8P 8P 1P 5/4S. Staples 534704 1/078

 29 CHEEKY AVATAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500986 1/072

 30 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIREFLY BENNO Last start placegetter CAS, 27/11/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 1/1C. Supple 490311 12/11285

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 01/12/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 27/23327

 3 AXLE WHELAN 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3B. Whelan 493474 22/14294

 4 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 1/1E. Harris 522087 12/11275

 5 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 1M 8P 5P 2/1/3M. Northfield 476080 38/32263

 6 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 2M 5P 2M 3/1/1D. Turley 475638 25/14201

 7 DAWN'S DREAM 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 13/10/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3G. Morschel 499100 5/4252

 8 WILFUL VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/2D. Winters 495295 6/5261

 9 REDBACK KATIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 6/5228

 10 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 4/1/3D. Turley 493300 23/13171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 3P 4P M/1A. Bradley 531496 0/092

 2 WHAUCHOPE JINX Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/090

 3 DEBONAIR FOX Last start placegetter CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 8P M/1B. Ford 523273 0/075

 4 HARVEY JOHN Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/074

 5 WILD SHOW Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1B. Ford 523272 0/070

 6 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/068

 7 BACKMEDE BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/094

 8 BURN ONE OUT Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/080

 9 SWEET MAYHEM Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/060

 10 PHOENIX QUEEN Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/045

 11 RUM BALL Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 4P 8P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 IRON PONY Last start winner CAS, 27/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P (FEL)C 5/3C. Graham 507846 2/1166

 2 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/11/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2234

 3 FAB STYLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/11/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3135

 4 ALFIE SMALL 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1204

 5 DOUBLE DISPLAY 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4E. Harris 525207 1/0100

 6 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 30/11/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4B. Northfield 530511 1/082

 7 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/10/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 1/092

 8 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 30/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6138

 9 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2T. Hickson 521980 3/2183

 10 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Northfield 528326 2/1183

 11 KINGSBRAE BANTON Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/5171

 12 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1T. Hickson 491793 10/8147

 13 RELEASE RODGER Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Hickson 497230 3/0147

 14 MY MAC BOY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 30/11/2020, R6, 2 6P 6C 5P 5/3J. Northfield 520481 4/1143

 15 MCENROE Weighted points score BGC, 29/11/2020, R4, 3 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0126

 16 PATCH WHELAN Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 11/9126

 17 MACIE BOURBON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0125

 18 ROYAL VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0117

 19 PRIMROSE GYPSY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 20 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1117

 21 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3W. Gilbert 520013 2/1114

 22 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3114

 23 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1102

 24 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/196

 25 BUSTER'S DYNASTY Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1T. Hickson 485688 7/694

 26 MAGIC MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/093

 27 WINK WINK Weighted points score CAP, 08/11/2020, R5, 5 5P 6P 6P 5/2D. Gilroy 520506 3/293

 28 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/584

 29 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281

 30 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R4, 3 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/078

 31 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/072

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  3 December 2020 - 10:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CHEEKY AVATAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500986 1/072

 33 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/172

 34 REAL WICKED Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AXLE WHELAN 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3B. Whelan 493474 22/14294

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 01/12/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 27/23327

 3 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 1/2E. Harris 522086 11/10243

 4 THANKS NELLY 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 27/11/2020, R7, P 1M 8P 5P 2/1/3M. Northfield 476080 38/32263

 5 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/2R. Andrews 517592 9/7276

 6 FARM GATE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/3R. Andrews 498860 10/9243

 7 KOORINGA LUCY Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Northfield 501238 13/1246

 8 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 6/5228

 9 DAWN'S DREAM 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 13/10/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3G. Morschel 499100 5/4252

 10 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 03/12/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/3C. Graham 496365 5/4207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 07 December 2020

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BALLYNEALE CONOR Last start placegetter CAS, 27/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508867 4/0186

 2 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 4/3144

 3 MY MAC BOY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 30/11/2020, R6, 2 6P 6C 5P 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/2143

 4 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2141

 5 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 6 FRAN'S BONUS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1E. Harris 491586 13/10111

 7 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4B. Northfield 508196 2/093

 8 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACKMEDE BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/094
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 1 FRAN'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 2/1/3E. Harris 491586 13/2111
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